Pendower Medal

Position

NETT Prizes
Position

1

2
3
4

1

2
3
4

12/07/2020

Name(s)

Philip Ridden
Andrew Minnikin
Andrew Elliott
Alex Dixon

Name(s)

Lee Sloane

J Watson
Andrew Elliott
Graham Shord

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
J Watson

Name

Steve Slater
Philip Ridden

Lee Sloane
Andrew Minnikin
Ryan Drane

D Dryden

C Morris

John Raisbeck
Anthony Stevenson
Philip Tennant

D Roxburgh

Rob Muir

J Watson
Andrew Elliott
CAlves

Ken Cairns

Gross Score
67
69
70
72

Nett Score
67
68
68
69

Handicap
7

Handicap

N O N N NN 0

Prize Money (each)
£50.00
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

Prize Money (each)
£50.00
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

Score
31

Hole
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th, 2 @ 12th

Prize Money
£23.00

Prize Money
£5.47
£5.47
£5.47
£5.47
£5.47
£5.47
£5.47
£5.47
£5.47
£5.47
£5.47
£5.47
£5.47
£5.47
£5.47
£10.94



