Pendower Medal 12/07/2020

Position	Name(s)	Gross Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Philip Ridden	67	£50.00
2	Andrew Minnikin	69	£30.00
3	Andrew Elliott	70	£20.00
4	Alex Dixon	72	£10.00

NETT Prizes

Position	Name(s)	Nett Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Lee Sloane	67	£50.00
2	J Watson	68	£30.00
3	Andrew Elliott	68	£20.00
4	Graham Shord	69	£10.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score	Prize Money
J Watson	7	31	£23.00

TWOs

Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
2	2 @ 14th	£5.47
-3	2 @ 12th	£5.47
9	2 @ 14th	£5.47
-3	2 @ 2nd	£5.47
12	2 @ 14th	£5.47
9	2 @ 14th	£5.47
5	2 @ 14th	£5.47
12	2 @ 6th	£5.47
5	2 @ 14th	£5.47
10	2 @ 14th	£5.47
8	2 @ 14th	£5.47
7	2 @ 2nd	£5.47
7	2 @ 14th	£5.47
2	2 @ 2nd	£5.47
6	2 @ 14th	£5.47
2	2 @ 6th, 2 @ 12th	£10.94
	2 -3 9 -3 12 9 5 12 5 10 8 7 7 2 6	2 2 @ 14th -3 2 @ 12th 9 2 @ 14th -3 2 @ 2nd 12 2 @ 14th 9 2 @ 14th 5 2 @ 14th 12 2 @ 6th 5 2 @ 14th 10 2 @ 14th 10 2 @ 14th 10 2 @ 14th 7 2 @ 2nd 7 2 @ 2nd 7 2 @ 14th 2 2 @ 2nd 6 2 @ 14th